

SAINT LOUIS COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
BID TABULATION

PROJECT: 2016 CAPE SEAL PROGRAM
ST. LOUIS COUNTY PROJECT NO.: CR-1694
FEDERAL PROJECT NO.: NA
DATE OF BIDS RECEIVED: 8/31/2016

			Missouri Petroleum Products Co.			Microsurfacing Contractors, LLC	
			Core Bid - Bid Option 1			Core Bid - Bid Option 1	
Item Number	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Calculated Total	Unit Price	Calculated Total
ROADWAY ITEMS							
203-10.30	Land Disturbance Permits	L.S.	1	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
404-30.10	Type "C" Asphaltic Concrete	Ton	253	\$198.00	\$50,094.00	\$290.00	\$73,370.00
407-10.27	Tack-Emulsified Asphalt (SS-1H)	Gal.	60	\$6.00	\$360.00	\$5.00	\$300.00
409-10.96	Type A1 Trap Rock (Cover Aggregate - Seal Coat)	S.Y.	39732	\$1.00	\$39,732.00	\$1.25	\$49,665.00
409-15.30	Polymer Modified Asphalt Emulsion (CRS-2P)	Gal.	15110	\$2.40	\$36,264.00	\$2.62	\$39,588.20
409-90.01	Latex Modified Slurry Seal, 1 Lift (Microsurfacing)	S.Y.	39732	\$3.43	\$136,280.76	\$3.85	\$152,968.20
412-10.02	Pavement Surfacing and Texturing (0" to 2"), Concrete or Asphalt	S.Y.	6755	\$4.35	\$29,384.25	\$6.00	\$40,530.00
604-20.30	Adjusting Manhole to Grade	Each	2	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00
612-30.10	Standard Traffic Control Devices	L.S.	1	\$50,600.00	\$50,600.00	\$62,500.00	\$62,500.00
612-60.92	Arrow Panel, Type "B" (Noiseless), Rental	Each	2	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$940.00	\$1,880.00
619-00.00	Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$62,700.00	\$62,700.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
620-80.75	Removal of Raised Snowplowable Pavement Marker	Each	65	\$82.00	\$5,330.00	\$50.00	\$3,250.00
806-45.00	Inlet Protection	L.S.	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
SUBTOTAL ROADWAY ITEMS					\$413,146.01	\$528,301.40	
PROJECT TOTALS					\$413,146.01	\$528,301.40	